ACCUSPEED LASER VELOCIMETER
Models ASD0350, ASD0700, ASD1000,
ASD1400, ASD2100, ASD3500
Description & Specifications            DS.ASPD.885.12
1       DESCRIPTION
The ACCUSPEED Laser Velocimeter is a non-contact, opto-electronic speed and length measurement
device. It uses unique technology developed by KELK physicists to deliver performance beyond
anything possible with conventional Laser Doppler Velocimeters (LDVs).

(Consult KELK for specifications and availablility of custom interface options).
4.5         Scope of Supply:
4.5.1  Model Designation:
   ASDxxxxA or ASDxxxxB where:
• ASD = ACCUSPEED
• xxxx = Standoff distance (mm)
• A = Optics Head with Air Nozzle
• B = Optics Head with Periscope
4.5.2   Standard Scope of Supply:
   Model ASDxxxxA:
• 1 Optics Head
• 1 Air Nozzle
• 1 Head Mount
• 1 Accessory kit
• 1 2-Piece Cable Assembly and Junction Box
• 1 Electronics Unit (Standard or Low Speed)
Pg. 6               DS.ASPD.885.12
   Model ASDxxxxB:
• 1 Optics Head
• 1 Cold Duty Periscope Assembly
• 1 Accessory kit
• 1 2-Piece Cable Assembly and Junction Box
• 1 Electronics Unit
4.5.3   Optional Equipment:
• Heater/chiller for coolant temperature stabilization
• Laser beam dump
• Remote laser control panel
• Additional equipment as required to maintain a clear field of view.
(Consult KELK for details.)
5       SPECIFICATIONS
5.1           Speed Range:
Standoff
Distance
Target Speed
(Low Speed EU)
Target Speed
(Standard EU)
Depth of
Measuring Zone
350 mm 0.002 to 1.78 m/sec 0.006 to 25 m/sec 100 mm
700 mm 0.003 to 3.14 m/sec 0.01 to 44 m/sec 100 mm
1,000 mm 0.003 to 3.34 m/sec 0.01 to 47 m/sec 200 mm
1,400 mm 0.003 to 3.35 m/sec 0.01 to 47 m/sec 200 mm
2,100 mm 0.003 to 3.35 m/sec 0.01 to 47 m/sec 200 mm
3,500 mm 0.005 to 4.42 m/sec 0.015 to 62 m/sec 200 mm
5.2         Length Range:  0 to 15,000 meters (0 to 49,000 feet).
5.3          Velocity Accuracy:  ±0.025% within 100 millimeter depth of field, ±0.05% within 100 - 200
millimeter depth of field.
Stated accuracy, as % of reading, can be obtained if all alignment parameters are met and Optics Head temperature is controlled to ±2.5°C within
the 5°C to 40°C temperature range.
Pg. 7               DS.ASPD.885.12
5.4         Length Accuracy* (±2 Sigma):
Length of Target Accuracy Error
30 m ±0.0120 % ±3.6 mm
100 m ±0.0068 % ±6.8 mm
500 m ±0.0030 % ±14.8 mm
1000 m ±0.0022 % ±21.2 mm
2000 m ±0.0014 % ±28.0 mm
* Under controlled conditions and Start/Stop length count by external signal
LASER DIODE:
Near Infra Red, Invisible Radiation
Normal Operating Condition 30 milliwatts
Maximum power 110 milliwatts, 770-810 nanometers.
6       WHAT USERS MUST SUPPLY
6.1 Mounting Structure: Consult KELK for recommended mounting arrangements.
In some applications, protection from impact with product
or debris may be required, as well as shielding of Optics
Head, Periscope and/or cables from exposure to
infrared radiation.
6.2 Power: 120/230 volts AC, -10%+15%, 47-63 Hertz, 120 voltamperes.
6.3 Cooling Water²: 4 liters per minute, 5° to 40°C (1 gallon per minute, 41° to 104°F).
6.4 Compressed air³: 93 liters per minute at 310 kilo Pascals (3.3 standard cubic feet per